Item Code
Hole size
(mm)
Inner Dia
(mm)
Outer Dia
(mm)
Height (mm) Pack Size
KIMNSB13/100 12.7 8.2 14.5 10.3 100
KIMNSB16/100 15.9 12.2 18.6 10.3 100
KIMNSB19/50 19 14.3 21.5 10.3 50
KIMNSB22/25 22 17.3 23.8 11.5 25
KIMNSB25/25 25.1 19.1 28 11.5 25
KIMNSB30/25 29.7 24.1 32.3 11.5 25
KIMNSB38/10 38.1 29.0 41.2 11.4 10
KIMNSB50/5 49.6 41.5 54 11.6 5
DATA SHEET
NYLON SNAP BUSHING
Attributes:
• Simple method of protecting cables from sharp edges in panel holes
• Self-locking teeth which snap into place
• Available in range of sizes